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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1009            THRU 1009

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      20,795.52

 

10/03/16 10/03 A00539 CHK: 004557           KIRBY BROWN              1040                                    143.98CR     20,651.54

10/03/16 10/03 A00541 CHK: 004558           BOGGS, DANA              0247                                    700.00CR     19,951.54

10/03/16 10/03 A00542 CHK: 004559           CHRIS LATHAM             0411                                    200.00CR     19,751.54

10/03/16 10/03 A00543 CHK: 004560           KERON KINYON             1026                                    400.00CR     19,351.54

10/03/16 10/04 B00216 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000160                       237.88       19,589.42

10/03/16 10/07 B00256 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 000191                       223.00       19,812.42

10/04/16 10/04 A00557 CHK: 004561           ERCOT                    0638                                    100.00CR     19,712.42

10/04/16 10/06 B00234 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10-4-16        JE# 000169                     2,114.53       21,826.95

10/05/16 10/06 B00235 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10-5-16        JE# 000170                     2,123.68       23,950.63

10/05/16 10/07 B00257 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S 10-5-16             JE# 000192                       127.50       24,078.13

10/05/16 10/07 B00263 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/R 10-5-16              JE# 000198                    75,212.26CR     51,134.13CR

10/05/16 10/07 B00264 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F TO COVER P/R         JE# 000199                    55,000.00        3,865.87

10/05/16 10/07 B00265 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO G/F TO COVER P/R        JE# 000200                    20,000.00       23,865.87

10/05/16 10/07 B00267 Deposit 000000        AD VALOREM CK#2508              JE# 000202                     3,878.73       27,744.60

10/06/16 10/06 B00237 Deposit 000000        P/F TO G/F E/C TO MUCH TO PF    JE# 000172                        99.00       27,843.60

10/06/16 10/06 B00251 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000186                       691.87       28,535.47

10/07/16 10/07 B00271 Misc                  AGING SERVICE REVENUE           JE# 000205                       151.00CR     28,384.47

10/07/16 10/07 B00271 Deposit 092616        AGING SERVICE REVENUE           JE# 000205                       151.00CR     28,233.47

10/07/16 10/07 B00273 Misc                  AGING SERVICE REVVENUE          JE# 000206                       138.50CR     28,094.97

10/07/16 10/07 B00273 Deposit 092816        AGING SERVICE REVVENUE          JE# 000206                       138.50CR     27,956.47

10/07/16 10/10 B00285 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10-7-16        JE# 000217                     9,427.54       37,384.01

10/07/16 10/20 B00358 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE                     JE# 000253                       227.00       37,611.01

10/07/16  5/05 B01633 Deposit 000000        REVERSING-A/S NO DEP FOUND      JE# 001080                       138.50       37,749.51

10/07/16  5/05 B01633 Deposit 000000        REVERSING-A/S NO DEP FOUND      JE# 001080                       138.50       37,888.01

10/07/16  5/05 B01634 Deposit 000000        REVERSING-A/S NO DEP FOUND      JE# 001081                       151.00       38,039.01

10/07/16  5/05 B01634 Deposit 000000        REVERSING-A/S NO DEP FOUND      JE# 001081                       151.00       38,190.01

10/08/16 10/08 B00277 Deposit 000000        P/R TO G/F INTEREST INCOME      JE# 000209                         3.93       38,193.94

10/08/16 10/08 B00278 Deposit 000000        FED TAX&LOAN TO G/F INT INCOM   JE# 000210                         4.07       38,198.01

10/08/16 10/08 B00279 Deposit 000000        P/F TO G/F INT INCOME           JE# 000211                         6.52       38,204.53

10/08/16 10/08 B00280 Deposit 000000        ARSON TO G/F INT INCOME         JE# 000212                         0.11       38,204.64

10/10/16 10/10 B00286 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000218                     1,170.55       39,375.19

10/10/16 10/20 B00359 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE                     JE# 000254                       104.00       39,479.19

10/11/16 10/11 A00560 CHK: 004562           COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     16.50CR     39,462.69

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                       106.48       39,569.17

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                         4.62       39,573.79

10/11/16 10/20 B00360 Deposit 000000        HOTEL/MOTEL TAX RIDGE MOTEL     JE# 000255                     8,910.38       48,484.17

10/12/16 10/14 B00300 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000223                       957.94       49,442.11

10/12/16 10/20 B00361 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE                     JE# 000256                       189.00       49,631.11

10/13/16 10/13 A00831 CHK: 004563           JUSTIN ROSE              0986                                    109.47CR     49,521.64

10/13/16 10/13 A00833 CHK: 004564           BACEL CANTRELL           0153                                     12.00CR     49,509.64

10/13/16 10/13 A00834 CHK: 004565           CHARLES BERKLEY          0388                                     12.00CR     49,497.64

10/13/16 10/14 B00301 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000224                       516.48       50,014.12

10/13/16 10/14 B00301 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000224                         1.16CR     50,012.96
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October
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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

10/14/16 10/14 B00307 Deposit 000000        UB BK 8-10 DRAFTS               JE# 000225                       104.07       50,117.03

10/14/16 10/14 B00308 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000226                       489.76       50,606.79

10/14/16 10/14 B00308 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000226                         1.16       50,607.95

10/14/16 10/20 B00362 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE                     JE# 000257                       151.50       50,759.45

10/14/16 10/20 B00370 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/F                      JE# 000265                    90,030.57CR     39,271.12CR

10/14/16 10/28 B00441 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/F 10-14-16             JE# 000320                       379.72CR     39,650.84CR

10/17/16 10/17 A00840 CHK: 004567           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                     47.00CR     39,697.84CR

10/17/16 10/20 B00363 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE                     JE# 000258                       200.50       39,497.34CR

10/17/16 10/20 B00372 Deposit 000000        G/F TO ST MAIN TRASH SALES TAX  JE# 000267                        59.47CR     39,556.81CR

10/17/16 10/20 B00373 Deposit 000000        CITY SALES TAX SEPT             JE# 000268                   106,264.33       66,707.52

10/17/16 10/20 B00373 Deposit 000000        CITY SALES TAX SEPT             JE# 000268                    35,421.44      102,128.96

10/17/16 10/20 B00373 Deposit 000000        CITY SALES TAX SEPT             JE# 000268                    17,710.72CR     84,418.24

10/17/16 10/20 B00374 Deposit 000000        SALES AND USE TAX/COMPTROLLER   JE# 000269                     1,891.19CR     82,527.05

10/18/16 10/18 A00841 CHK: 004568           COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                    114.46CR     82,412.59

10/18/16 10/18 A00858 CHK: 004569           BRECKENRIDGE ECONOMIC DE 0281                                 35,540.40CR     46,872.19

10/18/16 10/18 A00859 CHK: 004570           TML  MUNICIPAL LEAGUE IN 1803                                 35,367.25CR     11,504.94

10/18/16 10/18 B00334 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY W/F TO G/F            JE# 000237                    24,000.00       35,504.94

10/18/16 10/18 B00335 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY WW/F TO G/F           JE# 000238                    44,000.00       79,504.94

10/18/16 10/18 B00340 Deposit 000000        TRANSFER G/F TO P/R             JE# 000243                    76,524.35CR      2,980.59

10/18/16 10/20 B00350 Deposit 000000        UB 10/18/16 DRAFTS BK11-14      JE# 000245                        68.94        3,049.53

10/18/16 10/20 B00351 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000246                     1,714.94        4,764.47

10/18/16 10/20 B00351 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000246                         4.16CR      4,760.31

10/18/16 10/20 B00351 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000246                         1.16CR      4,759.15

10/18/16 10/20 B00352 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000247                       897.56        5,656.71

10/19/16 10/20 B00353 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000248                       224.24        5,880.95

10/19/16 10/20 B00364 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE                     JE# 000259                       165.00        6,045.95

10/19/16 10/20 B00378 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/F                      JE# 000273                    30,735.59CR     24,689.64CR

10/19/16 10/20 B00379 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER WWF TO GF    JE# 000274                    20,000.00        4,689.64CR

10/19/16 10/20 B00380 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER WF TO GF     JE# 000275                    10,000.00        5,310.36

10/20/16 10/20 A00862 CHK: 004571           JOSE GARCIA              0970                                     78.00CR      5,232.36

10/20/16 10/20 A00863 CHK: 004572           JUSTIN READ              0983                                     78.00CR      5,154.36

10/20/16 10/20 A00864 CHK: 004573           COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     27.77CR      5,126.59

10/20/16 10/20 A00865 CHK: 004574           WEST CENTRAL TX LAW ENFO 1941                                     24.00CR      5,102.59

10/20/16 10/20 B00355 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000250                       138.99        5,241.58

10/20/16 10/20 B00355 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000250                         6.09        5,247.67

10/20/16 11/28 A01584 VOID: 004574          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     1941                                     24.00        5,271.67

10/21/16 10/21 A00867 CHK: 004575           NOAH GRAY                1286                                     20.94CR      5,250.73

10/21/16 10/21 B00388 Deposit 000000        REV-B WOODWARD/GATE REPAIR      JE# 000281                       350.00        5,600.73

10/21/16 10/21 B00390 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000283                       747.63        6,348.36

10/21/16 10/27 B00419 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE                     JE# 000304                       121.50        6,469.86

10/21/16 10/28 B00455 Deposit 000000        MIX BEVERAGE  REVENUE           JE# 000334                       774.15        7,244.01

10/24/16 10/24 A00869 CHK: 004576           BLEEKER SMALL ENGINE REP 0233                                     40.00CR      7,204.01

10/24/16 10/24 A00873 CHK: 004577           INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848                                    397.98CR      6,806.03

10/24/16 10/24 A00874 CHK: 004578           TEXAS STATE COMPTROLLER  1762                                 14,608.43CR      7,802.40CR

10/24/16 10/24 A00875 CHK: 004579           TEXAS STATE COMPTROLLER  1762                                     35.00CR      7,837.40CR
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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

10/24/16 10/25 B00399 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000287                    10,985.08        3,147.68

10/24/16 10/27 B00420 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE                     JE# 000305                       162.00        3,309.68

10/25/16 10/26 B00402 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000290                     1,314.01        4,623.69

10/26/16 10/26 A00877 CHK: 004580           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR      4,578.69

10/26/16 10/26 B00409 Deposit 000000        UB DRAFTS BK1-3 & 21            JE# 000294                        80.90        4,659.59

10/26/16 10/27 B00421 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE                     JE# 000306                       102.50        4,762.09

10/26/16 10/27 B00425 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000310                     6,953.76       11,715.85

10/26/16 10/27 B00425 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000310                         7.83CR     11,708.02

10/27/16 10/27 A00945 CHK: 004581           NOAH GRAY                1286                                     12.00CR     11,696.02

10/27/16 10/27 B00427 Deposit 000000        WWF TO GF BUDGETARY TRANSFER    JE# 000311                    10,000.00       21,696.02

10/27/16 10/27 B00428 Deposit 000000        WF TO G/F BUDGETARY TRANSFER    JE# 000312                    15,000.00       36,696.02

10/27/16 10/27 B00429 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000313                       815.41       37,511.43

10/27/16 10/27 B00429 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000313                         1.16CR     37,510.27

10/28/16 10/28 B00443 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY            JE# 000322                    11,000.00       48,510.27

10/28/16 10/28 B00444 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/F 10/28/16 AP          JE# 000323                    31,621.16CR     16,889.11

10/28/16 10/28 B00451 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/F AP CK 10-28-16       JE# 000330                    10,839.82CR      6,049.29

10/28/16 10/28 B00458 Deposit 000000        P/R TO G/F AFLAC SEPT           JE# 000337                       377.90        6,427.19

10/28/16 10/31 B00470 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/28/16       JE# 000341                     6,405.14       12,832.33

10/28/16 10/31 B00470 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/28/16       JE# 000341                         2.32       12,834.65

10/28/16 11/01 B00481 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE 10/28/16            JE# 000347                       125.00       12,959.65

10/28/16 11/01 B00483 Deposit 000000        HOTEL/MOTEL REGENCY INN         JE# 000349                     3,757.07       16,716.72

10/31/16 10/31 A00953 CHK: 004582           SAMANTHA  ANDIS          1534                                     52.00CR     16,664.72

10/31/16 10/31 B00467 Deposit 000000        E/C 102 NOT 101 OTHER           JE# 000338                        10.00CR     16,654.72

10/31/16 10/31 B00472 Deposit 000000        UB DRAFTS BK 4-7                JE# 000343                         2.32CR     16,652.40

10/31/16 10/31 B00472 Deposit 000000        UB DRAFTS BK 4-7                JE# 000343                        70.33       16,722.73

10/31/16 10/31 B00473 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/31/16       JE# 000344                     1,670.31       18,393.04

10/31/16 10/31 B00473 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/31/16       JE# 000344                        37.76       18,430.80

10/31/16 11/01 B00480 Deposit 000000        AD VALOREM CK#2515              JE# 000346                     7,327.74       25,758.54

10/31/16 11/01 B00482 Deposit 000000        A/S REVENUE 10/31/16            JE# 000348                       108.00       25,866.54

10/31/16 11/08 B00518 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME OCT             JE# 000372                         8.81       25,875.35

10/31/16  5/05 B01635 Deposit 000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 001082                       150.00CR     25,725.35

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 20,795.52                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 428,873.65            423,943.82CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   449,669.17            423,943.82CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          25,725.35
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 20,795.52                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 428,873.65            423,943.82CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   449,669.17            423,943.82CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         25,725.35
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      October    THRU October

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1009            THRU 1009

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


